
Class AA Cross Country State Finals 
 

 

  1.    24  St Josephs                     (  20:00  1:40:00   2:13) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  AVA DOBSON         F  10 2A      18:35 

 

  2      3  ANNIKA BISSINGER   F  11 2A      20:01 

 

  3      4  CAROLINE LINEN     F   9 2A      20:09 

 

  4      6  BRYN BISSINGER     F   8 2A      20:27 

 

  5     10  BRIGID ALVIS       F   9 2A      20:48 

 

  6   ( 23) LAUREN MCTIGUE     F  12 2A      21:57 

 

  7   ( 24) ELIZABETH POINSETTE F  11 2A      21:57 

 

 

 

  2.    50  Greer Middle College Charter H (  20:34  1:42:46   1:44) 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  MORGAN SUMMEY      F  11 2A      19:22 

 

  2      5  ANNA DUNN          F  10 2A      20:17 

 

  3     13  LEAH TRUSTY        F  10 2A      20:58 

 

  4     14  MADDIE DENTLER     F  12 2A      21:03 

 

  5     16  SYDNEY DENTLER     F   9 2A      21:06 

 

  6   ( 22) HALEY SUMMEY       F   9 2A      21:53 

 

  7   ( 28) ANNALENA GRIFFIN   F  10 2A      22:17 

 

 

 

  3.   105  Christ Church                  (  21:40  1:48:17   1:56) 

============================================= 

 

  1      7  ADELAIDE VERGNOLLE F  11 2A      20:28 

 

  2     11  MAXINE BLECH       F  12 2A      20:55 

 

  3     26  JANA RAUTENBACH    F  12 2A      22:07 

 

  4     30  LILLY MAPLE        F  11 2A      22:23 

 

  5     31  MARY KATHRY JONES  F   8 2A      22:24 

 

  6   ( 43) HAILEY SANDERS     F  11 2A      23:22 

 

  7   ( 48) AMY ZHANG          F  10 2A      24:08 

 

 

 

   



4.   117  Landrum                        (  21:48  1:49:00   1:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1     15  ALEXUS ATKINS      F  10 2A      21:05 

 

  2     19  MARLEY DICKSON     F  11 2A      21:29 

 

  3     20  GRACE VALENTINE    F  12 2A      21:37 

 

  4     27  ASHLEY BLANTON     F  11 2A      22:08 

 

  5     36  KAYLEE COPELAND    F   9 2A      22:41 

 

  6   ( 42) KEENA KABIR        F   9 2A      23:03 

 

 

 

  5.   130  Academic Magnet                (  21:57  1:49:45   2:09) 

============================================= 

 

  1      9  KATE KUISEL        F  11 2A      20:36 

 

  2     21  CAROLINE SEYMOUR   F  12 2A      21:40 

 

  3     25  SALLIE LIMEHOUSE   F  11 2A      22:00 

 

  4     37  GABBY HART         F   9 2A      22:44 

 

  5     38  MCCABE TEMPLETON   F   9 2A      22:45 

 

  6   ( 39) ALLYSON SMITH      F  10 2A      22:55 

 

 

 

  6.   165  Brashier Middle College        (  22:42  1:53:29   4:07) 

============================================= 

 

  1     12  SYDNEY PINOCHET    F  11 2A      20:55 

 

  2     18  BRIGITTE PINOCHET  F   9 2A      21:20 

 

  3     33  MAGGIE ROSSELLO    F  10 2A      22:28 

 

  4     45  ANNE CROWLEY       F  12 2A      23:44 

 

  5     57  CAROLINE EARLE     F  11 2A      25:02 

 

  6   ( 82) AMANDA EARLE       F   9 2A      27:16 

 

  7   ( 83) EVA GIGUERE        F   9 2A      27:31 

 

 

 

  7.   175  Ninety Six                     (  22:48  1:53:56   3:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1     17  RYLIE GRAHAM       F   8 2A      21:15 

 

  2     32  DESTINY STEADMAN   F   9 2A      22:28 

 

  3     34  ERIN ETHREDGE      F  10 2A      22:30 

 

  4     40  BRE WALDROP        F  11 2A      22:59 



 

  5     52  DELEA SHAY         F   9 2A      24:44 

 

  6   ( 55) ANNA CRITTENDON    F   9 2A      24:59 

 

  7   ( 68) EMMA FEITH         F   8 2A      25:36 

 

 

 

  8.   233  Southside Christian            (  24:03  2:00:11   2:42) 

============================================= 

 

  1     29  CLAIRE PHILLIPS    F   7 2A      22:19 

 

  2     44  HANNAH FOWLER      F  11 2A      23:39 

 

  3     51  IZZY MARIA         F   7 2A      24:24 

 

  4     53  CATHERINE JEROZAL  F  12 2A      24:48 

 

  5     56  BRAELYN WEBB       F   8 2A      25:01 

 

  6   ( 58) AMY THOMSON        F  11 2A      25:03 

 

  7   ( 63) MARY ELIZAB BAUMGARTEN F  11 2A      25:21 

 

 

 

  9.   313  Lewisville High                (  25:47  2:08:54   8:38) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  MEGAN FLYNN        F  11 2A      20:31 

 

  2     47  ASHLEY FLYNN       F   9 2A      23:58 

 

  3     74  ALYSSA KEE         F  11 2A      26:35 

 

  4     91  KORTNEY KENNINGTON F   9 2A      28:41 

 

  5     93  EMORY BEER         F   9 2A      29:09 

 

  6   (104) BETHANY GUIN       F   9 2A      32:24 

 

  7   (114) COURTNEY HOLCOMB   F  11 2A      39:23 

 

 

 

 10.   340  Central High School            (  26:02  2:10:09   7:16) 

============================================= 

 

  1     35  LADAISHA LOUALLEN  F  12 2A      22:39 

 

  2     61  KIRSTEN DALE       F  10 2A      25:11 

 

  3     71  AMBER LEAIRD       F  10 2A      26:06 

 

  4     73  LIZZIE OUTLAW      F   8 2A      26:18 

 

  5    100  ISABELLA MOSLEY    F   9 2A      29:55 

 

  6   (108) ARION LOUALLEN     F  11 2A      33:14 

 

  7   (115) MATTIE STEGALL     F   7 2A      47:37 



 

 11.   350  Batesburg-Leesville            (  26:00  2:09:59   4:49) 

============================================= 

 

  1     41  MINA SHULL         F   8 2A      23:01 

 

  2     69  CHEYENNE LEE       F   9 2A      25:43 

 

  3     76  JASMINE CAMPBELL   F   7 2A      26:39 

 

  4     80  LIZA RIOS          F   9 2A      26:46 

 

  5     84  SAVANNAH LOUK      F  11 2A      27:50 

 

  6   ( 88) ZOE NORIEGA        F  10 2A      28:05 

 

  7   ( 89) LAUREN WALLER      F  11 2A      28:22 

 

 

 

 12.   357  Green Sea-Floyds               (  26:10  2:10:46   2:36) 

============================================= 

 

  1     64  KIRSTEN CAUSEY     F   8 2A      25:22 

 

  2     65  BROOKLYN SAWYER    F   8 2A      25:23 

 

  3     66  TANIA ALVARADO     F   8 2A      25:26 

 

  4     75  BLAKELY LOVETT     F  12 2A      26:37 

 

  5     87  JOANA JAIMES       F  11 2A      27:58 

 

  6   ( 95) AUTUMN SLOBODIAK   F   8 2A      29:14 

 

  7   (101) BRIANNA ELLIS      F  10 2A      30:43 

 

 

 

 13.   370  Greenville Tech Charter        (  26:22  2:11:48   1:52) 

============================================= 

 

  1     60  ADDIE SIMPSON      F   9 2A      25:08 

 

  2     72  CRISTAL LEON-MIGUEL F  11 2A      26:15 

 

  3     78  DELANEY DUNHAM     F  10 2A      26:42 

 

  4     79  HOLLY WHITE        F   9 2A      26:43 

 

  5     81  BRYLAN HOXWORTH    F  11 2A      27:00 

 

 

 

 14.   382  Buford                         (  26:49  2:14:01   3:18) 

============================================= 

 

  1     59  KAITLYN ROGERS     F  12 2A      25:07 

 

  2     70  CHRISTINE SNUFFER  F  12 2A      25:53 

 

  3     77  DELANEE VICK       F   7 2A      26:40 

 



  4     86  SYDNEY LUCAS       F   8 2A      27:56 

 

  5     90  ERIN PAYNE         F   8 2A      28:25 

 

  6   ( 97) AUTUMN ROLLINGS    F  10 2A      29:21 

 

  7   (105) CATHERINE SNUFFER  F  10 2A      32:46 

 

 

 

 15.   393  Bamberg-Ehrhardt High School   (  27:59  2:19:51   7:27) 

============================================= 

 

  1     49  EMMA BRIDGES       F   8 2A      24:10 

 

  2     54  MELANIE BLACK      F   9 2A      24:53 

 

  3     85  MURIEL JOWERS      F   9 2A      27:55 

 

  4    102  PIPER RICHARDSON   F   9 2A      31:16 

 

  5    103  CHESLEY OSBORNE    F   9 2A      31:37 

 

  6   (106) ABBY WILLIAMS      F   9 2A      33:06 

 

  7   (110) LEZLY CARILLO      F  11 2A      33:20 

 

 

 

 16.   404  Gov.'s School                  (  27:34  2:17:49   5:49) 

============================================= 

 

  1     46  CAITLIN MCDADE     F  11 2A      23:57 

 

  2     67  ISABEL FINNEGAN    F  11 2A      25:27 

 

  3     94  MANDY SCHREINER    F  11 2A      29:11 

 

  4     98  SIENNA BRENT       F  11 2A      29:28 

 

  5     99  EMMA SCHREINER     F  11 2A      29:46 

 

  6   (109) SHIRLEY MATHUR     F  12 2A      33:17 

 

  7   (112) BELLA VALADEZ      F  11 2A      34:01 

 

 

 17.   407  Woodland High School           (  28:14  2:21:09   8:50) 

============================================= 

 

  1     50  TORII HUSEMANN     F  11 2A      24:24 

 

  2     62  ALEXIS WOODING     F  12 2A      25:20 

 

  3     92  KYLIE HALES        F   9 2A      28:54 

 

  4     96  JOSIE FINERON      F   9 2A      29:17 

 

  5    107  MAGDELENA WILLIS   F  12 2A      33:14 

 

  6   (111) DIANA GUZMAN       F  10 2A      33:31 

 

  7   (113) ANNA GRACE WOLPERT F  12 2A      34:34 



    1    1  3309 AVA DOBSON          F  10 St Josephs                  18:35  5:59 2A    R H  

 

    2    2  3227 MORGAN SUMMEY       F  11 Greer Middle College Char   19:22  6:14 2A    R H  

 

    3    3  3307 ANNIKA BISSINGER    F  11 St Josephs                  20:01  6:27 2A    R H  

 

    4    4  3310 CAROLINE LINEN      F   9 St Josephs                  20:09  6:29 2A    R H  

 

    5    5  3224 ANNA DUNN           F  10 Greer Middle College Char   20:17  6:32 2A    R H  

 

    6    6  3308 BRYN BISSINGER      F   8 St Josephs                  20:27  6:35 2A    R H  

 

    7    7   979 ADELAIDE VERGNOLLE  F  11 Christ Church               20:28  6:36 2A    R H  

 

    8    8  3252 MEGAN FLYNN         F  11 Lewisville High             20:31  6:36 2A    R H  

 

    9    9   893 KATE KUISEL         F  11 Academic Magnet             20:36  6:38 2A    R H  

 

   10   10  3306 BRIGID ALVIS        F   9 St Josephs                  20:48  6:42 2A    R H  

 

   11   11   974 MAXINE BLECH        F  12 Christ Church               20:55  6:44 2A    R H  

 

   12   12   931 SYDNEY PINOCHET     F  11 Brashier Middle College     20:55  6:44 2A    R H  

 

   13   13  3228 LEAH TRUSTY         F  10 Greer Middle College Char   20:58  6:45 2A    R H  

 

   14   14  3222 MADDIE DENTLER      F  12 Greer Middle College Char   21:03  6:47 2A    R H  

 

   15   15  3236 ALEXUS ATKINS       F  10 Landrum                     21:05  6:48 2A    R H  

 

   16   16  3223 SYDNEY DENTLER      F   9 Greer Middle College Char   21:06  6:48 2A    R H  

 

   17   17  3267 RYLIE GRAHAM        F   8 Ninety Six                  21:15  6:51 2A    R H  

 

   18   18   930 BRIGITTE PINOCHET   F   9 Brashier Middle College     21:20  6:52 2A    R H  

 

   19   19  3240 MARLEY DICKSON      F  11 Landrum                     21:29  6:55 2A    R H  

 

   20   20  3242 GRACE VALENTINE     F  12 Landrum                     21:37  6:58 2A    R H  

 

   21   21   895 CAROLINE SEYMOUR    F  12 Academic Magnet             21:40  6:59 2A    R H  

 

   22   22  3226 HALEY SUMMEY        F   9 Greer Middle College Char   21:53  7:03 2A    R H  

 

   23   23  3311 LAUREN MCTIGUE      F  12 St Josephs                  21:57  7:04 2A    R H  

 

   24   24  3312 ELIZABETH POINSETTE F  11 St Josephs                  21:57  7:04 2A    R H  

 

   25   25   894 SALLIE LIMEHOUSE    F  11 Academic Magnet             22:00  7:05 2A    R H  

 

   26   26   977 JANA RAUTENBACH     F  12 Christ Church               22:07  7:07 2A    R H  

 

   27   27  3237 ASHLEY BLANTON      F  11 Landrum                     22:08  7:08 2A    R H  

 

   28   28  3225 ANNALENA GRIFFIN    F  10 Greer Middle College Char   22:17  7:11 2A    R H  

 

   29   29  3296 CLAIRE PHILLIPS     F   7 Southside Christian         22:19  7:11 2A    R H  

 

   30   30   976 LILLY MAPLE         F  11 Christ Church               22:23  7:13 2A    R H  

 

   31   31   975 MARY KATHRY JONES   F   8 Christ Church               22:24  7:13 2A    R H  

 

   32   32  3269 DESTINY STEADMAN    F   9 Ninety Six                  22:28  7:14 2A    R H  



 

   33   33   932 MAGGIE ROSSELLO     F  10 Brashier Middle College     22:28  7:14 2A    R H  

 

   34   34  3265 ERIN ETHREDGE       F  10 Ninety Six                  22:30  7:15 2A    R H  

 

   35   35   950 LADAISHA LOUALLEN   F  12 Central High School         22:39  7:18 2A    R H  

 

   36   36  3238 KAYLEE COPELAND     F   9 Landrum                     22:41  7:18 2A    R H  

 

   37   37   892 GABBY HART          F   9 Academic Magnet             22:44  7:19 2A    R H  

 

   38   38   897 MCCABE TEMPLETON    F   9 Academic Magnet             22:45  7:20 2A    R H  

 

   39        966 MADISON CHESNEY     F  12 Chesnee                     22:48  7:21 2A    R H  

 

   40   39   896 ALLYSON SMITH       F  10 Academic Magnet             22:55  7:23 2A    R H  

 

   41   40  3270 BRE WALDROP         F  11 Ninety Six                  22:59  7:24 2A    R H  

 

   42   41   917 MINA SHULL          F   8 Batesburg-Leesville         23:01  7:25 2A    R H  

 

   43   42  3241 KEENA KABIR         F   9 Landrum                     23:03  7:25 2A    R H  

 

   44   43   978 HAILEY SANDERS      F  11 Christ Church               23:22  7:32 2A    R H  

 

   45   44  3293 HANNAH FOWLER       F  11 Southside Christian         23:39  7:37 2A    R H  

 

   46   45   926 ANNE CROWLEY        F  12 Brashier Middle College     23:44  7:39 2A    R H  

 

   47   46   998 CAITLIN MCDADE      F  11 Gov.'s School               23:57  7:43 2A    R H  

 

   48   47  3251 ASHLEY FLYNN        F   9 Lewisville High             23:58  7:43 2A    R H  

 

   49   48   980 AMY ZHANG           F  10 Christ Church               24:08  7:46 2A    R H  

 

   50   49   906 EMMA BRIDGES        F   8 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   24:10  7:47 2A    R H  

 

   51   50  3323 TORII HUSEMANN      F  11 Woodland High School        24:24  7:52 2A    R H  

 

   52   51  3295 IZZY MARIA          F   7 Southside Christian         24:24  7:52 2A    R H  

 

   53   52  3268 DELEA SHAY          F   9 Ninety Six                  24:44  7:58 2A    R H  

 

   54   53  3294 CATHERINE JEROZAL   F  12 Southside Christian         24:48  7:59 2A    R H  

 

   55   54   905 MELANIE BLACK       F   9 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   24:53  8:01 2A    R H  

 

   56   55  3264 ANNA CRITTENDON     F   9 Ninety Six                  24:59  8:03 2A    R H  

 

   57   56  3298 BRAELYN WEBB        F   8 Southside Christian         25:01  8:04 2A    R H  

 

   58   57   928 CAROLINE EARLE      F  11 Brashier Middle College     25:02  8:04 2A    R H  

 

   59   58  3297 AMY THOMSON         F  11 Southside Christian         25:03  8:04 2A    R H  

 

   60   59   942 KAITLYN ROGERS      F  12 Buford                      25:07  8:05 2A    R H  

 

   61   60  3213 ADDIE SIMPSON       F   9 Greenville Tech Charter     25:08  8:06 2A    R H  

 

   62   61   947 KIRSTEN DALE        F  10 Central High School         25:11  8:07 2A    R H  

 

   63   62  3326 ALEXIS WOODING      F  12 Woodland High School        25:20  8:09 2A    R H  

 



   64   63  3292 MARY ELIZAB BAUMGAR F  11 Southside Christian         25:21  8:10 2A    R H  

 

   65   64  3204 KIRSTEN CAUSEY      F   8 Green Sea-Floyds            25:22  8:10 2A    R H  

 

   66   65  3208 BROOKLYN SAWYER     F   8 Green Sea-Floyds            25:23  8:11 2A    R H  

 

   67   66  3203 TANIA ALVARADO      F   8 Green Sea-Floyds            25:26  8:11 2A    R H  

 

   68   67   996 ISABEL FINNEGAN     F  11 Gov.'s School               25:27  8:12 2A    R H  

 

   69   68  3266 EMMA FEITH          F   8 Ninety Six                  25:36  8:15 2A    R H  

 

   70   69   913 CHEYENNE LEE        F   9 Batesburg-Leesville         25:43  8:17 2A    R H  

 

   71   70   945 CHRISTINE SNUFFER   F  12 Buford                      25:53  8:20 2A    R H  

 

   72   71   948 AMBER LEAIRD        F  10 Central High School         26:06  8:24 2A    R H  

 

   73   72  3212 CRISTAL LEON-MIGUEL F  11 Greenville Tech Charter     26:15  8:27 2A    R H  

 

   74   73   952 LIZZIE OUTLAW       F   8 Central High School         26:18  8:28 2A    R H  

 

   75   74  3255 ALYSSA KEE          F  11 Lewisville High             26:35  8:34 2A    R H  

 

   76   75  3207 BLAKELY LOVETT      F  12 Green Sea-Floyds            26:37  8:34 2A    R H  

 

   77   76   912 JASMINE CAMPBELL    F   7 Batesburg-Leesville         26:39  8:35 2A    R H  

 

   78   77   946 DELANEE VICK        F   7 Buford                      26:40  8:35 2A    R H  

 

   79   78  3210 DELANEY DUNHAM      F  10 Greenville Tech Charter     26:42  8:36 2A    R H  

 

   80   79  3214 HOLLY WHITE         F   9 Greenville Tech Charter     26:43  8:36 2A    R H  

 

   81   80   916 LIZA RIOS           F   9 Batesburg-Leesville         26:46  8:37 2A    R H  

 

   82   81  3211 BRYLAN HOXWORTH     F  11 Greenville Tech Charter     27:00  8:42 2A    R H  

 

   83   82   927 AMANDA EARLE        F   9 Brashier Middle College     27:16  8:47 2A    R H  

 

   84   83   929 EVA GIGUERE         F   9 Brashier Middle College     27:31  8:52 2A    R H  

 

   85   84   914 SAVANNAH LOUK       F  11 Batesburg-Leesville         27:50  8:58 2A    R H  

 

   86   85   908 MURIEL JOWERS       F   9 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   27:55  8:59 2A    R H  

 

   87   86   940 SYDNEY LUCAS        F   8 Buford                      27:56  9:00 2A    R H  

 

   88   87  3206 JOANA JAIMES        F  11 Green Sea-Floyds            27:58  9:01 2A    R H  

 

   89   88   915 ZOE NORIEGA         F  10 Batesburg-Leesville         28:05  9:03 2A    R H  

 

   90   89   918 LAUREN WALLER       F  11 Batesburg-Leesville         28:22  9:08 2A    R H  

 

   91   90   941 ERIN PAYNE          F   8 Buford                      28:25  9:09 2A    R H  

 

   92   91  3256 KORTNEY KENNINGTON  F   9 Lewisville High             28:41  9:14 2A    R H  

 

   93   92  3322 KYLIE HALES         F   9 Woodland High School        28:54  9:18 2A    R H  

 

   94   93  3250 EMORY BEER          F   9 Lewisville High             29:09  9:23 2A    R H  

 

   95   94  3201 MANDY SCHREINER     F  11 Gov.'s School               29:11  9:24 2A    R H  



 

   96   95  3209 AUTUMN SLOBODIAK    F   8 Green Sea-Floyds            29:14  9:25 2A    R H  

 

   97   96  3320 JOSIE FINERON       F   9 Woodland High School        29:17  9:26 2A    R H  

 

   98   97   943 AUTUMN ROLLINGS     F  10 Buford                      29:21  9:27 2A    R H  

 

   99   98   995 SIENNA BRENT        F  11 Gov.'s School               29:28  9:29 2A    R H  

 

  100   99   999 EMMA SCHREINER      F  11 Gov.'s School               29:46  9:35 2A    R H  

 

  101  100   951 ISABELLA MOSLEY     F   9 Central High School         29:55  9:38 2A    R H  

 

  102  101  3205 BRIANNA ELLIS       F  10 Green Sea-Floyds            30:43  9:54 2A    R H  

 

  103  102   910 PIPER RICHARDSON    F   9 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   31:16 10:04 2A    R H  

 

  104  103   909 CHESLEY OSBORNE     F   9 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   31:37 10:11 2A    R H  

 

  105  104  3253 BETHANY GUIN        F   9 Lewisville High             32:24 10:26 2A    R H  

 

  106  105   944 CATHERINE SNUFFER   F  10 Buford                      32:46 10:33 2A    R H  

 

  107  106   911 ABBY WILLIAMS       F   9 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   33:06 10:40 2A    R H  

 

  108  107  3324 MAGDELENA WILLIS    F  12 Woodland High School        33:14 10:42 2A    R H  

 

  109  108   949 ARION LOUALLEN      F  11 Central High School         33:14 10:42 2A    R H  

 

  110  109   997 SHIRLEY MATHUR      F  12 Gov.'s School               33:17 10:43 2A    R H  

 

  111  110   907 LEZLY CARILLO       F  11 Bamberg-Ehrhardt High Sch   33:20 10:44 2A    R H  

 

  112  111  3321 DIANA GUZMAN        F  10 Woodland High School        33:31 10:48 2A    R H  

 

  113  112  3202 BELLA VALADEZ       F  11 Gov.'s School               34:01 10:57 2A    R H  

 

  114  113  3325 ANNA GRACE WOLPERT  F  12 Woodland High School        34:34 11:08 2A    R H  

 

  115  114  3254 COURTNEY HOLCOMB    F  11 Lewisville High             39:23 12:41 2A    R H  

 

  116  115   953 MATTIE STEGALL      F   7 Central High School         47:37 15:20 2A    R H  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


